CH \$65.00 877

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2

c Version v1.1 ETAS ID: TM572095

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Menna Tech LLC		03/24/2017	Limited Liability Company: PENNSYLVANIA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	The Bach LLC
Street Address:	One Town Place
Internal Address:	Suite 200
City:	Bryn Mawr
State/Country:	PENNSYLVANIA
Postal Code:	19010
Entity Type:	Limited Liability Company: PENNSYLVANIA

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 2

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	87799002	BEFORE YOU SAY I DOINVITE YOUR FRIEND
Serial Number:	86080516	THE BACH

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 2159791020

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 2159791817

Email: ccampbell@duanemorris.com

Correspondent Name: Christiane S. Campbell Address Line 1: 30 South 17th Street

Address Line 4: Philadelphia, PENNSYLVANIA 19103

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	G6549-00002
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Christiane S. Campbell
SIGNATURE:	/Christiane S. Campbell/
DATE SIGNED:	04/15/2020

Total Attachments: 3

source=The Bach LLC - Filed Certificate of Amendment reflecting name change#page1.tif source=The Bach LLC - Filed Certificate of Amendment reflecting name change#page2.tif

source=The Bach LLC - Filed Certificate of Amendment reflecting name change#page3.tif

COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA DEPARTMENT OF STATE BUREAU OF CORPORATIONS AND CHARITABLE ORGANIZATIONS 401 NORTH STREET, ROOM 206 P.O.BOX 8722 HARRISBURG,PA 17105-8722 WWW.CORPORATIONS.PA.GOV

Duane Morris LLP 1 Liberty Place Philadelphia PA 19103

The Bach LLC

THE BUREAU OF CORPORATIONS AND CHARITABLE ORGANIZATIONS IS HAPPY TO SEND YOUR FILED DOCUMENT. THE BUREAU IS HERE TO SERVE YOU AND WE WOULD LIKE TO THANK YOU FOR DOING BUSINESS IN PENNSYLVANIA.

IF YOU HAVE ANY QUESTIONS PERTAINING TO THE BUREAU, PLEASE VISIT OUR WEBSITE AT www.dos.pa.gov/SusinessCharities OR YOU MAY CONTACT US BY TELEPHONE AT (717)787-1057. INFORMATION REGARDING BUSINESS AND UCC FILINGS CAN BE FOUND ON OUR SEARCHABLE DATABASE ATwww.corporations.pa.gov/Search/CorpSearch.

ENTITY NUMBER: 6530321

Entity# : 6530321 Date Filed : 06/18/2019 Pennsylvania Department of State

PENNSYLVANIA DEPARTMENT OF STATE BUREAU OF CORPORATIONS AND CHARITABLE ORGANIZATIONS

ш	lictura document by mail to:			nt - Domestic	
Na	we	Limited Partner DSCB:15	8622/8822 (нà
Ã	diress				
T Cit	y Store Zip Code	·	TFA1906198	AC0253	
Ø	Return document by email to: bruski@duanemorris.com				
Brederice	Read all instructions prior to completing. This form may b	e sub:			
Fee	x \$70				
	Check one:	Limited Liability	Company (§ 8822)	
Org	In compliance with the requirements of the applicable rtificate), the undersigned, desiring to amend or restate its (ganization, hereby certifies that:	Certificate of Limited Pa	Amendment nnership/Ce	or Restatemen rtificate of	tof
	The name of the limited partnership/limited liability compa	•	***************************************	***************************************	***********
2.	The date of filing of the original Certificate of Limited Par	tnership/Certificate of O	rganization i	s:	
		*			
,	* 03/24/2017 Date (MM/DD/YYYY)	*			
	****	partment of State. <i>Comp</i>	lete part (a)	OR (b) not l	roth:
3.	Date (MM/DD/YYYY) The current registered office address as on file with the De (a) 945 Gienbrock Avenue, Bryn Mawr, PA 18010 - Delaware	County			both:
3.	Date (MM/DD/YYYY) The current registered office address as on file with the De		dete part (a) Zip	OR (b) not l	hoth:
35 _x	Date (MM/DD/YYYY) The current registered office address as on file with the De (a) 945 Glenbrook Avenue, Bryn Mawr, PA 19010 - Delaware Number and street City	County			hoth:
, S	Date (MM/DD/YYYY) The current registered office address as on file with the De (a) 945 Gienbrook Avenue, Bryn Mawr, PA 19010 - Delaware Number and street City (b) c/o: Name of Commercial Registered Office Provider	County		County	ools;
35 _x	Date (MM/DD/YYYY) The current registered office address as on file with the De (a) 945 Glenbrook Avenue, Bryn Mawr, PA 19010 - Delaware Number and street City (b) c/o: Name of Commercial Registered Office Provider Check, and if appropriate complete, one of the following:	County State	Zip	County	
, S	Date (MM/DD/YYYY) The current registered office address as on file with the De (a) 945 Glenbrook Avenue, Bryn Mawr, PA 19010 - Delaware Number and street City (b) c/o: Name of Commercial Registered Office Provider Check, and if appropriate complete, one of the following: The amendment adopted by the limited partnership/lin	State State nited liability company,	Zip	County	
, S	Date (MM/DD/YYYY) The current registered office address as on file with the De (a) 945 Glenbrook Avenue, Bryn Mawr, PA 19010 - Delaware Number and street City (b) c/o: Name of Commercial Registered Office Provider Check, and if appropriate complete, one of the following: The amendment adopted by the limited partnership/lin 1. The name of the limited liability company is: The Bach	County State State Ited liability company,	Zip set forth in	County County full, is as follo	
, S	Date (MM/DD/YYYY) The current registered office address as on file with the De (a) 945 Glenbrook Avenue, Bryn Mawr, PA 19010 - Delaware Number and street City (b) c/o: Name of Commercial Registered Office Provider Check, and if appropriate complete, one of the following: The amendment adopted by the limited partnership/lin	County State State Ited liability company,	Zip set forth in	County County full, is as follo	
, S	Date (MM/DD/YYYY) The current registered office address as on file with the De (a) 945 Glenbrook Avenue, Bryn Mawr, PA 19010 - Delaware Number and street City (b) c/o: Name of Commercial Registered Office Provider Check, and if appropriate complete, one of the following: The amendment adopted by the limited partnership/lin 1. The name of the limited liability company is: The Bach	County State State nited liability company, LC n Place, Suite 200, Bryn M	Zip set forth in awr, PA 1901	County County full, is as follo 0 - Delaware County	ws:
, S	Date (MM/DD/YYYY) The current registered office address as on file with the De (a) 945 Glenbrook Avenue, Bryn Mawr, PA 19010 - Delaware Number and street City (b) c/o: Name of Commercial Registered Office Provider Check, and if appropriate complete, one of the following: 1. The name of the limited liability company is: The Bach 2. The address of the limited liability company is: One Tow	County State nited liability company, LC n Place, Suits 200, Bryn M	Zip set forth in awr, PA 1901 is set forth in	County County full, is as follo 0 - Delaware County	ws:
3.	Date (MM/DD/YYYY) The current registered office address as on file with the De (a) 945 Glenbrook Avenue, Bryn Mawr, PA 19010 - Delaware Number and street City (b) c/o: Name of Commercial Registered Office Provider Check, and if appropriate complete, one of the following: 1. The name of the limited liability company is: The Bach: 2. The address of the limited liability company is: One Tow 1. The amendment adopted by the limited partnership/line 2. The address of the limited liability company is: One Tow 1. The amendment adopted by the limited partnership/line 2. The address of the limited liability company is: One Tow	County State Inited liability company, LC n Pisce, Suite 200, Bryn M mited liability company omplete, one of the following the company tificate of Amendment	Zip set forth in awr, PA 1901 is set forth it wing): n the Depar	County County full, is as follo O - Delaware County 1 full in Exhibitation	ws:

PA DEPT. OF STATE

JUN 1 8 2019

DSCB:15-8622/8822-2

Œ.	Check if the amendment restates the Certificate of Limited Partnership/Certificate of Organization:
	The restated Certificate of Limited Partnership/Certificate of Organization supersedes the original Certificate of Limited Partnership/Certificate of Organization and all previous amendments thereto.
	TESTIMONY WHEREOF, the undersigned limited partnership/limited liability company has caused this Certificate Amendment to be executed by a duly authorized person thereof this
	Menna Yech LLC
	Name of Limited Portnership/Limited Liability Company
	adolan
	Signature
	Anthony Menna. Member
	316

9925436

TRADEMARK REEL: 006916 FRAME: 0669

RECORDED: 04/15/2020